1.30 ABB
AC1615S - 11/07
T
m
ax
Front locking device
 Fixed or plug-in Draw-out List
 Catalog number Catalog number price
T4 - T5 KT5FLD KT5FLDW $ 75
Mounts directly onto front of CB. Includes padlock device for locking CB in open position. Can be used as a manual handle
block, with padlock or with optional key lock accessory. Optional door interlock kit that will prevent CB door from opening
while CB is in the closed (ON) position.
Accessories T4 - T5
Mechanical, ElectricalAcc.
Key locks
 Keys Catalog number List
  T4 - T5 price
 Different keys KT5KL-MO-D
 Same key #20005 KT5KL-MO-20005
Electric operator Same key #20006 KT5KL-MO-20006 $ 45
 Same key #20007 KT5KL-MO-20007
 Same key #20008 KT5KL-MO-20008
 Different keys KT5KL-D
 Same key #20005 KT5KL-20005
Rotary HM / Front locking device Same key #20006 KT5KL-20006    80
 Same key #20007 KT5KL-20007
 Same key #20008 KT5KL-20008
Phase barriers
   3-pole  4-pole
 Breaker Catalog   List  Catalog  List
  number price number price
T4 - T5   (Low:  100mm) KT5PBL-3 $ 40 KT5PBL-4 $ 55
T4 - T5   (High:  200mm) KT5PBH-3 50 KT5PBH-4 65
     Used with  List
Suitable for use with circuit-breakers   high profi le cover price
T4-T5 with PR222DS/P or PR222DS/PD   KT5FDU $ 950
Front display unit (IEC only)
Connector for PR222DS
   Fixed circuit-breaker  Plug-in or DO circuit-breaker
   Catalog   List  Catalog  List
  number price number price
X3 connector KT5CX3 $ 45 KT5CX3-P $ 95
X4 connector KT5CX4 45 KT5CX4-P 95
KT5FLD
KT5KL-D
KT5PBL-3, KT5PBH-3
KT5FDU
     Catalog  List
Frame Amps   number price
T4 100A KT4NCT-100 $ 235
T4 150A KT4NCT-150 235
T4 250A KT4NCT-250 235
T5 300A KT5NCT-300 245
T5 400A KT5NCT-400 245
T5 600A KT5NCT-600  245
Note: X4 connector is required.
Neutral GF current sensor
Flange for compartment door
Discount schedule DS-STA
KT5FCD
   Fixed or plug-in  DO circuit-breaker
   Catalog   List  Catalog  List
  number price number price
T4 - T5 KT5FCD $ 25 KT5FCDW $ 30